Base Rate:
Membership Fee:
New Tap Fee:
Equity Buy In Fee:

Re-Connect Fee:

Meter Install Only Fee:

Late Fee:

After Hours Fee:

Weekend/Holiday Fee:

Point Blank, TX 77364
936 + 377 + 4811

Rate Change as of May 2025

Call Out Fee’s

PB & SC Water Supply Corporation

PO Box 121 * 6721 Hwy 190

$45.00
$150.00
$800.00
$2200.00
$150.00
$200.00

$25.00

$150.00

$250.00




PB & SC Water Supply
P.O. Box 121
Point Blank, Texas 77364
(936)377-4811

Water Rates Breakdown:

° .60 per 1,000 gallons for 0 gallons up to 2,000 gallons

e $6.60 per 1,001 gallons for 2,001 gallons up to 4,000 gallons

e $7.60 per 1,000 gallons for 4,001 gallons up to 6,000 gallons

e $8.60 per 1,000 gallons for 6,001 gallons up to 8,000 gallons

e $9.60 per 1,000 gallons for 8,001 gallons up to 10,000 gallons

$10.60 per 1,000 gallons for 10,001 gallons up to 20,000 gallons
11.60 per 1,000 gallons for 20,001 gallons up to 40,0 allon

° 2. er 1,000 gallons for 40,001 gallons and over




