



# PB & SC Water Supply Corporation

PO Box 121 • 6721 Hwy 190

Point Blank, TX 77364

936 • 377 • 4811

## Rate Change as of May 2025

Base Rate:	\$45.00
Membership Fee:	\$150.00
New Tap Fee:	\$800.00
Equity Buy In Fee:	\$2200.00
Re-Connect Fee:	\$150.00
Meter Install Only Fee:	\$200.00
Late Fee:	\$25.00

## Call Out Fee's

After Hours Fee:	\$150.00
Weekend/Holiday Fee:	\$250.00

PB & SC Water Supply

P.O. Box 121

Point Blank, Texas 77364

(936)377-4811

**Water Rates Breakdown:**

- \$5.60 per 1,000 gallons for 0 gallons up to 2,000 gallons
- \$6.60 per 1,001 gallons for 2,001 gallons up to 4,000 gallons
- \$7.60 per 1,000 gallons for 4,001 gallons up to 6,000 gallons
- \$8.60 per 1,000 gallons for 6,001 gallons up to 8,000 gallons
- \$9.60 per 1,000 gallons for 8,001 gallons up to 10,000 gallons
- \$10.60 per 1,000 gallons for 10,001 gallons up to 20,000 gallons
- \$11.60 per 1,000 gallons for 20,001 gallons up to 40,000 gallons
- \$12.60 per 1,000 gallons for 40,001 gallons and over